
2022 Naturalization Schedule 
 
Fri. Jan. 14  9:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. Jan. 14  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. Jan. 28  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. Jan. 28  11:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. Feb. 4  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Wed. Feb. 23  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
Wed. Feb. 23  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
 
Thurs. Feb. 24  9:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Thurs. Feb. 24  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. Feb. 25  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. Feb. 25  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Mon. Feb. 28  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
Mon. Feb. 28  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
 
Fri. March 4  9:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. March 4  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. March 11  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. March 11  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. March 18  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. March 18  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. March 25  9:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. March 25  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. April 1  9:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. April 1  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. April 8  9:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. April 8  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. April 15  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. April 15  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri.  April 22  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. April 22  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
 



Fri. April 29  9:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
Fri. April 29  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Rooom 
 
Fri. May 6  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Tues. May 10  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
 
Fri. May 13  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. May 20  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Tues. May 24  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
 
Fri. May 27  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. June 3  11:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Tues. June 7  11:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
 
Fri. June 10  11:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Tues. June 14  11:00 am  USDC  Missouri History Museum 
 
Fri. June 17  11:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Fri. June 17  10:00 am  USDC  Hannibal Courthouse 
 
Tues. June 21  11:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
 
Fri. June 24  11:00 am  USBC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Tues. June 28  11:00 am  USDC  TFE  TBD 
 
Fri. July 1  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Jury Assembly Room 
 
Sat. July 2  9:00 am  USDC  Kiener Plaza 
 
Fri. July 8  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. July 12  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. July 15  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. July 19  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. July 22  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. July 26  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  En Banc Courtroom 



Fri. July 29  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  En Banc Courtroom 
 
Tues. Aug. 2  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Aug. 5  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Aug. 9  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  En Banc Courtroom 
 
Fri. Aug. 12  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Aug. 16  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Aug. 19  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Aug. 23  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  En Banc Courtroom  
 
Fri. Aug. 26  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  En Banc Courtroom 
 
Tues. Aug. 30  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  En Banc Courtroom 
 
Wed. Sept. 14  6:00 pm  USDC  Busch Stadium 
 
Fri. Sept. 16  10:00 am  USDC  The Gateway Arch 
 
Wed. Sept. 28  11:00 am  USDC  Busch Stadium 
 
Tues. Oct. 4  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Oct. 7  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Oct. 14  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Oct. 18  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Oct. 21  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Oct. 25  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Oct. 28  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Nov. 4  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Nov. 8  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Nov. 15  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Nov. 18  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 



Tues. Nov. 22  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Nov. 29  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Dec. 2  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Dec. 6  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Dec. 9  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Dec. 13  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. Dec. 16  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. Dec. 20  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
 


